

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: CRP.No.4657 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	30.01.2026	<u>PSK,J :</u> Counsel for the petitioner : E.Phani Kumar Counsel for the respondent : Mr.K.V.Shekhar At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 06.02.2026. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till the next date of hearing. <u>PSK,J</u> mrm	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--